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201601190000
18680

01/19/2016
12:41:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOULTON
ASA J

201601190000
18690

01/19/2016
12:41:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEPPARD
EBONY

201601130000
12730

01/13/2016
11:07:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRAND
JAMES

Instr
#:20120402000
111590

201602110000
44160

02/11/2016
11:57:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTO
JOSEPH P

Instr
#:20090407000
127320

201602180000
51760

02/18/2016
03:26:49

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS
HAROLD E

Instr
#:20051215000
649660

201602220000
54480

02/22/2016
01:16:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBSON
JOSHUA

201602220000
54740

02/22/2016
01:51:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HERNDON
RONALD J

Instr
#:20140707000
203380

201604140001
23140

04/14/2016
02:12:27

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTTON
ETHEL

201604140001
23150

04/14/2016
02:12:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORGAN
JASON

201604180001
26230

04/18/2016
12:30:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUTLEDGE
ANDREA

201604290001
41610

04/29/2016
10:40:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODSON
FELICIA

201604290001
41620

04/29/2016
10:40:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
SHARON

201605260001
80470

05/26/2016
01:40:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DOSS LARRY
JAMES

Instr
#:20140304000
057730

201605260001
80490

05/26/2016
01:40:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
RACHEL
KORTH

Instr
#:20120216000
057090



201605260001
80520

05/26/2016
01:40:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES AVERETT
MICHAEL E

Instr
#:20080415000
153130

201605260001
80510

05/26/2016
01:40:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MORTON
DENT M

Instr
#:20151201000
409530

201607060002
34420

07/06/2016
01:38:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DELGRECO
KENNETH R

Instr
#:20140917000
291680

201607150002
47530

07/15/2016
11:52:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LACY CAROL Instr
#:20150123000
024900

201607280002
65310

07/28/2016
02:03:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUNNINGHAM
LAPONDRA

201607290002
67060

07/29/2016
11:47:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REINHARDSE
N LINDA A

Instr
#:20150826000
297150

201608170002
93650

08/17/2016
09:04:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHANER
KEVIN

201608290003
11750

08/29/2016
12:08:59

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMON
HATTIE

201608290003
11760

08/29/2016
12:09:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
PATRICK

201608290003
11770

08/29/2016
12:09:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUDSON
MILLIGAN

201609060003
23540

09/06/2016
03:14:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CASTRONE
TIMOTHY

Instr
#:20121108000
429630

201609060003
23530

09/06/2016
03:14:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STRIPLING
JENNIFER S

Instr
#:20140203000
030540

201609060003
23550

09/06/2016
03:14:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS
TOMMY L

Instr
#:20060515000
227650

201609280003
55990

09/28/2016
03:23:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER
JUSTIN
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20111101000
326970

201611210004
27950

11/21/2016
03:02:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER
CHINI

201611210004
27960

11/21/2016
03:02:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEVINNER
KEISHA


