Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601190000 8680	01/19/2016 12:41:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOULTON ASA J						
201601190000 18690	01/19/2016 12:41:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEPPARD EBONY						
201601130000 12730	01/13/2016 11:07:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAND JAMES					Instr #:20120402000 111590	
201602110000 44160	02/11/2016 11:57:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTO JOSEPH P					Instr #:20090407000 127320	
201602180000 51760	02/18/2016 03:26:49	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS HAROLD E					Instr #:20051215000 649660	
201602220000 54480	02/22/2016 01:16:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON JOSHUA						
201602220000 54740	02/22/2016 01:51:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HERNDON RONALD J					Instr #:20140707000 203380	
201604140001 23140	04/14/2016 02:12:27	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTTON ETHEL						
201604140001 23150	04/14/2016 02:12:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORGAN JASON						
201604180001 26230	04/18/2016 12:30:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUTLEDGE ANDREA						
201604290001 41610	04/29/2016 10:40:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODSON FELICIA						
201604290001 41620	04/29/2016 10:40:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER SHARON						
201605260001 30470	05/26/2016 01:40:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DOSS LARRY JAMES					Instr #:20140304000 057730	
201605260001 30490	05/26/2016 01:40:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH RACHEL KORTH					Instr #:20120216000 057090	

201605260001 80520	05/26/2016 01:40:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	AVERETT MICHAEL E			Instr #:20080415000 153130	
201605260001 80510	05/26/2016 01:40:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MORTON DENT M			Instr #:20151201000 409530	
201607060002 34420	07/06/2016 01:38:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DELGRECO KENNETH R			Instr #:20140917000 291680	
201607150002 47530	07/15/2016 11:52:25	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LACY CAROL			Instr #:20150123000 024900	
201607280002 65310	07/28/2016 02:03:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUNNINGHAM LAPONDRA				
201607290002 67060	07/29/2016 11:47:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REINHARDSE N LINDA A			Instr #:20150826000 297150	
201608170002 93650	08/17/2016 09:04:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHANER KEVIN				
201608290003 11750	08/29/2016 12:08:59	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMON HATTIE				
201608290003 11760	08/29/2016 12:09:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON PATRICK				
201608290003 11770	08/29/2016 12:09:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUDSON MILLIGAN				
201609060003 23540	09/06/2016 03:14:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTRONE TIMOTHY			Instr #:20121108000 429630	
201609060003 23530	09/06/2016 03:14:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STRIPLING JENNIFER S			Instr #:20140203000 030540	
201609060003 23550	09/06/2016 03:14:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS TOMMY L			Instr #:20060515000 227650	
201609280003 55990	09/28/2016 03:23:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER JUSTIN MATTHEW			Instr #:20111101000 326970	
201611210004 27950	11/21/2016 03:02:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER CHINI				
201611210004 27960	11/21/2016 03:02:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEVINNER KEISHA				